
Code Program Name Day/Date Time

HPA3633 Sunflower Coffee Painting Thursday, September 22 6:30pm

HPA3634 Art Talk: Michelangelo Thursday, October 6 6:30pm

HPA3635 Introduction to Printmaking Thursday, October 13 6:30pm

(please choose one session) Thursday, October 13 7:30pm

HPA3636 Paint Night Monday, October 24 6:30pm

HPA3637 Giving Thanks with Aromatherapy Wednesday, November 16 6:30pm

HPA3638 Paint Night Monday, November 21 6:30pm

HPA3639 Upcycled Stitches: Sashiko Workshop Monday, November 28 6:30pm

HPA3605 Saint X by Alexis Schaitkin Thursday, September 8 6:30pm

HPA3640 The Gown by Jennifer Robson Thursday, October 20 2pm

HPA3641 The Snow Child by Eeowyn Ivey Thursday, December 1 2pm

HPA3642 College Planning Thursday, September 15 6:30pm

HPA36433 Estate Planning for Everyone Wednesday, September 21 6:30pm

HPA3644 How to Maximize Your Social Security Benefits in Retirement Wednesday, September 28 6:30pm

HPA3645 Tax Savings in Retirement Wednesday, October 12 6:30pm

HPA3646 Common Money Mistakes Tuesday, November 1 6:30pm

Business & Finance

Adult Classes and Events – Fall 2022

Name:_____________________________________  Phone Number:_____________________________________

Barcode #________________________________________   Email Address: _________________________________

Arts & Crafts

Book Discussions



HPA3647 Cooking Demo and Tasting: Chicken Fricasee with Pink Lady Apples and Onions Sunday, September 18 2pm

HPA3648 Cooking Demo and Tasting: Pasta e Fagioli Wednesday, October 19 6pm

HPA3649 Hands-On Baking Class: Autumn Pumpkin Pie Scones Sunday, November 6, 2pm 2pmDefensive Driving

HPA0028 Defensive Driving  *$30 check due at registration,  made payable to Empire Safety Council Saturday, September 10 9:30am-3:30pm

HPA0028 Defensive Driving  *$30 check due at registration,  made payable to Empire Safety Council Saturday, November 12 9:30am-3:30pm

HPA3650 Fall Bingo (In-person) For Hauppauge cardholders only. Monday, September 12 6:30pm

Fall Bingo on Zoom *email address required Monday, September 12 6:30pm

HPA3651 Bridge Clinic

Mondays, September 12 & 19, October 17 & 

24 1-3pm

HPA3653 Beginner Chess Monday, December 5 6:30pm

HPA3591 Exercise with Vicki (In-person). For Hauppauge cardholders only. 

Tuesdays & Thursdays, September 8-December 6   
(no class September 27 and November 24) 10am

HPA3591 Exercise with Vicki on Zoom *email address required
Tuesdays & Thursdays, September 8-December 6   
(no class September 27 and November 24) 10am

HPA3518 Chair Yoga. For Hauppauge cardholders only. 

Mondays and Wednesdays, September 7-

December 5 11am

HPA3592 Zumba and Cardio Soul. For Hauppauge cardholders only.

Thursdays, November 3-December 1 (no class 

November 24) 6:30pm

History & Local Interest

HPA3654 Pinstripes and Tales: Extra Innings Tuesday, September 13 6:30pm

HPA3655 Long Island Firsts: Making History in Our Own Backyard Wednesday, September 14 6:30pm

HPA3669 Fall Into Monarchs Tuesday, September 20 2pm

HPA3656 History & Horticulture: England - Of Kings and Pooh Bear Thursday, September 29 6:30pm

HPA3657 The Locavore Movement Monday, October 1 6:30pm

Cooking

Games & Activities

Health & Fitness

Defensive Driving



HPY2626 The Great Give Back Saturday, October 15 9:30am

HPA3670 Thanksgiving: Let's Talk Turkey. Wild Turkey Tuesday, November 22 6:30pm

House & Home

HPA3658 Creating a Preparedness Pantry Monday, September 19 6:30pm

HPA3659 Pet Safety in the Home Monday, October 17 6:30pm

HPA3082 Paper Shredding Sunday,  October 22 1:30-4:30pm

Music & Entertainment

HPA3661 Concert: Remembering Steve - A Tribute to Stephen Sondheim Sunday, October 2 2pm

HPA3667 Diwali Dance Celebration & Workshop Sunday, October 9 2pm

HPA3662 Concert: Hambones Sunday, October 23 2pm

HPA3668 Concert/lecture: Killer Soundtracks: Horror Movie Music Thursday, October 27 2pm

HPA3663 Concert: Songbirds of the Fifties Sunday, November 13 2pm

Technology Classes

HPA3664 Savvy Smartphone Tech Tips Saturday, October 22 10am

HPA3665 Using Your iPhone Camera to its Fullest Potential Wednesday, November 2 6:30pm

HPA3666 Save Your Stuff Saturday, November 5 10am

Wise & Well

HPS5054 One-on-One Medicare Counseling and Assistance

Mondays, September 12, October 10, 

November 14, and December 12
10am-1pm, by 

appt.

HPS5090 Halloween Social Wednesday, October 26 3pm

HPS5057 Holiday Dessert Social Wednesday, December 7 3pm


